
All Grade Levels (even Pre-K) 
 
Scholastic - 
https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html 
 
Storyline Online- https://www.storylineonline.net/ 
 
Starfall- https://www.starfall.com/h/ 
 
Tumble Books- https://www.tumblebooks.com/ 
 
AbcYa- https://www.abcya.com/ 
 
Seussville- https://www.seussville.com/ 
 
Fun Brain- https://www.funbrain.com/ 
 
Highlights Kids- https://www.highlightskids.com/ 
 
National Geographic- 
https://ngexplorer.cengage.com/ngyoungexplorer/index.html 
 
Switcheroo Zoo- https://www.switchzoo.com/ 
 
Prodigy- https://play.prodigygame.com/ 
 
Mystery Doug- https://mysterydoug.com/mysteries/rainbows#slide-id-8205  
 
Mystery Science- https://mysteryscience.com/school-closure-planning# 
 
Greg Tang Math- https://gregtangmath.com/ 
 
Brain breaks- gonoodle.com   
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